Gor GOLF DE VALDELUZ

VALDELUZ

CASUAL FRIDAY 03.06.2022

Fecha Listado: 03/06/2022
Hora Listado: 19:30:32

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

ONO A WN -

SAQUICORAY POZUELO, LORENA
BENITEZ SAEZ, JORGE

LOZANO SANUDO, PABLO
ARELLANO NAVARRO, JOSE MARI
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER
SANSANO VIANA, JOAQUIN

CLUB

LA DEHESA

EL ENCIN

EL ENCIN

VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF PARK

EL ENCIN

SAQUICORAY DUENAS, JORGE MA LAS REJAS

IRADIER BARRAGAN, COLOMA MA

ISLANTILLA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,7

10,7
8,8

14,4
15,1
31,9
18,7
26,5

ST N0«

msEIEIsSE ™

FECHA: 03/06/2022 CODIGO: 883422122

AP AWWNN -

4
9

7

13
14
30
18
28

1a

72
80
83
90
91
94
99
115

26

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

72
80
83
90
91
94
99
115



